

Balaxi Pharmaceuticals Limited

May 30, 2023

To,
Listing Department,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, Plot No C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400051

NSE Symbol: BALAXI

Dear Sir/Madam,

Subject: Newspaper Advertisement – Disclosure under Regulation 30 and 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 30 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed copies of newspaper advertisement published today i.e., May 30, 2023, regarding the financial results of the Company for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023, as published in Business Standard (English) and Nava Telangana (Telugu) newspapers.

The aforesaid information is also being hosted on the Company's website at www.balaxipharma.in.

This is for your information and records.

Yours Faithfully,

For Balaxi Pharmaceuticals Limited

Udayan Shukla
(Company Secretary and Compliance Officer)
Membership No.: F11744

Encl: A/a

Registered Office:

Plot No. 409, H. No. 8-2-293, Maps Towers, 3rd Floor, Phase III, Road No. 81, Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad (T.G.) - 500 096

CIN: L25191TG1942PLC121598

Phone: +91 40 23555300 | Email: info@balaxi.in | Website: www.balaxipharma.in



ORIENT GREEN POWER COMPANY LIMITED

Registered office: Bascon Futura SV, 4th Floor, No: 10/1, Venkatanarayana Road, T. Nagar, Chennai - 600017
Corporate Identity Number : L40108TN2006PLC061665

16th ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING OF ORIENT GREEN POWER COMPANY LIMITED TO BE HELD OVER VIDEOCONFERENCING OR OTHER AUDIO VISUAL MEANS AND INFORMATION ON RECEIVING NOTICE AND ANNUAL REPORT

NOTICE is hereby given that 16th Annual General Meeting (16th AGM) will be held on Friday, June 30, 2023 through video conferencing ("VC") or other audio visual means ("OAVM") in accordance with applicable provisions of Companies Act, 2013 read with General Circular Nos. 10/2022, 02/2021, 20/2020, 14/2020, 17/2020 and issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs ("MCA") and SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with the Circulars issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India vide SEBI/HO/CFD/PoD-2/P/CIR/2023/4, SEBI/HO/CFD/CMD2/CIA/P/2022/62, SEBI/HO/CFD/CMD2/CIR/P/2021/11, SEBI/HO/CFD/CMD1/CIR/P/2020/79. Members can attend and participate the 16th AGM through VC/OAVM only and those who are attending will be counted for purpose of reckoning quorum under Section 103 of the Companies Act, 2013. Hence there is no requirement for physical presence of members at a deemed venue.

In compliance with the aforementioned circulars, the Annual Reports and Notice will be sent through electronic form to all the Members whose email addresses are registered with the Depository Participant(s)/Registrar and Share Transfer Agent in due course and they will also be made available on the Company's website www.orientgreenpower.com, stock exchange websites viz., www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com also on CDSL website www.evotingindia.com.

The voting rights on the resolution as set out in the Notice of 16th AGM ("Notice") will be in proportion to shares held by the members of the paid-up equity share capital of the company as on cut-off date i.e. June 23, 2023. The company has arranged to provide remote e-voting facility ("Remote e-voting") and the facility of voting through e-voting system during the AGM ("e-voting") to all its members for all the Resolutions set forth in the Notice. The detailed procedure in the regards will be available in the Notice. The login details for casting votes through electronic means and for attending the meeting through VC/OAVM will be sent through email to those Members who have registered the email addresses.

Please note that Members who do not register their email addresses shall not be able to receive the Annual Report and the Notice of 16th AGM and login details to participate in the meetings or vote through electronic means. Hence, the company requests all the members who have not yet registered or updated their email addresses to the register the same by following below instructions;

- Members holding shares in dematerialized form are requested to update their email addresses with their Depository participants as per the process advised by them.
- Members holding shares in physical form can register/update their email addresses on the following link: <https://investors.cameoindia.com>

After due verification, the RTA / Company will forward the login credentials to the registered email addresses along with the Notice of 16th AGM and Annual Report of 2022-23.

In case of any queries as regards to the registration process of email address, the Members may send a mail to complianceofficer@orientgreenpower.com

For Orient Green Power Company Limited
M. Kirithika
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Place : Chennai

Date : 29th May 2023



Angel One Limited
(Formerly Known as Angel Broking Limited)
CIN: L27120MH1996PLC010700

Regd. Office & Corporate Office: 6th Floor, Adarsh Star, Central Road, MIDC, Andheri (E) Mumbai-400 053.
Tel: (022) 40008000 | Fax: (022) 40008009
Website: www.angelone.in | Email: investors@angelbroking.com

INFORMATION REGARDING THE 27th ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING OF THE COMPANY TO BE HELD THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCING (VC) OR OTHER AUDIO-VISUAL MEANS (OAVM)

This is to inform that in view of the outbreak of Covid-19 pandemic, the 27th Annual General Meeting ("AGM") of Angel One Limited ("The Company") will be held on Friday, 29th June, 2023 at 10.30 a.m. (IST) through VC/OAVM in compliance with all the applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and the rules made thereunder, read with General Circular No 21/2021 dated 14 December, 2021, General Circular No. 20/2020 dated 05 May 2020 read with General Circular No. 14/2020 dated 08 April 2020, General Circular No. 17/2020 dated 13 April 2020, General Circular No. 02/2021 dated 13 January, 2021 and General Circular No 10/2022 dated 26 December, 2022 issued by Ministry of Corporate Affairs and Circular dated 18 May, 2020, 15 January, 2021 and 05 January, 2023 issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI Circular") to transact the businesses that will be set forth in the notice convening AGM.

In compliance with the said MCA circulars and SEBI circular, electronic copies of the Notice of 27th AGM and Annual Report of FY2023 will be sent to all the members electronically whose email addresses are registered with the Company/Depository Participant/ Registrar & Transfer Agent and it may be noted that the Company intends to send the Annual Report of FY2023 in electronic form only.

The notice and the Annual Report will be available on the Company's website at www.angelone.in, and on the website of NSDL at www.evotingindia.com and on the website of the Stock Exchanges on which the shares of the Company are listed i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

Members to register/update email addresses to receive the Notice of the AGM and Annual Report electronically:

Members who have not yet registered their e-mail addresses are requested to follow the process mentioned below for registering their e-mail addresses

Members holding shares in physical mode, are requested to send the request to Company's RTA by sending an email to rtahelpdesk@bseindia.com

Members holding shares in demat form are requested to update the same with their respective Depository Participants ("DPs").

Members of casting votes through remote e-voting or e-voting during the AGM:

Members will have an opportunity to cast their votes remotely on the business as set forth in the Notice of the AGM through remote e-voting system.

Helpdesk for Individual Shareholders holding securities in demat mode for any technical issues related to login through Depository i.e. NSDL and CDSL:

Login type	Helpdesk details
Individual Shareholders holding securities in demat mode with NSDL	Members facing any technical issue in login can contact NSDL helpdesk by sending a request at evoting@nseindia.com or call at 022 - 48967000 and 022 - 24967000
Individual Shareholders holding securities in demat mode with CDSL	Members facing any technical issue in login can contact CDSL helpdesk by sending a request at helpdesk.evoting@cdslindia.com or contact at toll free no. 1800225533

The Company shall also provide the facility of e-Voting during the Meeting. Detailed procedure for remote e-Voting before the AGM / e-Voting during the AGM will be provided in the AGM notice.

For Angel One Limited
(Formerly Known as Angel Broking Limited)

Place: Mumbai
Date: 26 May, 2023

For Angel One Limited
(Formerly Known as Angel Broking Limited)
Sd/-
Nehal Patel
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer



JAMNA AUTO INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN - L35911HR1965PLC004485
Regd. Office: Jai Springs Road, Industrial Area, Yamuna Nagar - 135001, Haryana
Phone & Fax: 01732-251810/11 email: investor.relations@jaispring.com

STATEMENT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023

(Rs. in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
		31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2023
1	Total Income from operations	63,388.99	59,099.33	62,589.48	171,787.53
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional items)	7,072.49	5,596.97	7,664.37	22,938.00
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	7,072.49	5,596.97	7,664.37	22,938.00
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	5,249.16	4,111.64	5,684.43	16,836.79
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	5,339.53	4,088.75	5,755.62	16,865.13
6	Equity Share Capital				3,984.84
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)				74,440.41
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (not annualised) (In Rs.)				
	Basic:	1.32	1.03	1.43	3.53
	Diluted:	1.31	1.03	1.42	3.52

Notes:

- The above consolidated financial results of Jamna Auto Industries Limited ("the parent Company") and its subsidiaries (together referred as "the Group") for the year and quarter ended March 31, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on May 29, 2023.
- Information of standalone audited financial results in terms of the Listing Regulations is as under:

(Rs. in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
		31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2023
1	Revenue from operations	60,533.37	56,047.61	59,369.20	164,904.21
2	Profit before tax	6,862.47	4,806.11	6,905.65	21,280.80
3	Total Comprehensive income for the period	5,185.20	3,531.37	5,281.51	15,794.81

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and website of the Company at www.jaispring.com.

For Jamna Auto Industries Ltd.

P. S. Jauhar
Managing Director & CEO
DIN 00744518

Date : May 29, 2023

Place : New Delhi



ALLIED DIGITAL SERVICES LIMITED

CIN: L72200MH1995PLC085468
Regd. Office: Premises No.13A, 13th Floor, Earnest House, Back Bay Reclamation, NCPA Road, Block III, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021. Tel : 022-66816400; Website : www.allieddigital.net; Email : cs@allieddigital.net / investors@allieddigital.net

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON MARCH 31, 2023

(INR in Lakhs except as stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended	Year ended	Quarter Ended	Year ended	Quarter Ended	Year ended	Quarter Ended	Year ended
		31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
1	Total Income from operations (net)	6,564	4,498	21,029	12,258	16,623	15,842	65,007	46,468
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	222	403	1,320	807	1,327	2,217	7,298	4,971
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	222	403	1,320	807	1,327	2,217	7,296	7,352
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items from Continued Operations)	76	285	931	569	950	1,680	5,373	6,101
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (Discontinued Operations)	(4,685)	-	(4,685)	-	(4,685)	-	(4,685)	-
6	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items from Continued and Discontinued Operations)	(4,607)	285	(3,754)	569	(3,735)	1,680	688	6,101
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(4,549)	428	(3,726)	662	(3,709)	1,907	823	6,293
8	Equity Share Capital	2,742	2,710	2,742	2,710	2,742	2,710	2,742	2,710
9	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	42,567	46,577	42,567	46,577	50,653	50,428	50,653	50,428
10	Earnings Per Share (of INR ₹/- each) (For continuing operations)	0.14	0.54	1.71	1.09	1.73	3.02	9.67	11.08
	Basic :	0.13	0.50	1.68	1.02	1.71	3.01	9.58	10.94
	Diluted :								
	(For discontinued operations)	(6.61)	-	(6.61)	-	(6.61)	-	(6.61)	-
	Basic :	(6.33)	-	(6.33)	-	(6.33)	-	(6.33)	-
	Diluted :								
	(For continuing and discontinued operations)	(6.47)	0.54	(6.90)	1.09	(6.85)	3.02	1.28	11.08
	Basic :	(6.20)	0.50	(6.67)	1.02	(6.62)	3.01	1.23	10.94
	Diluted :								

Notes:

- The above standalone and consolidated audited financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2023 are to be read and considered in substitution and exclusion of the results published on 27th May 2023 in newspapers.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Reg. 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Results are available on the website of Stock Exchanges i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the website of the Company i.e. www.allieddigital.net.
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 25, 2023.
- Discontinued Operations: During the transformation phase, in order to fully concentrate only on the services business, the company made a strategic decision to discontinue its business of selling IT hardware and peripherals. Consequently, the company has completely ceased such business activities and has no intention to re-enter this line of activity in the near future. Accordingly, the management has made the decision to create sufficient provision for non-recoverable receivables and advances related to the said discontinued business.
- The Board of Directors have proposed a final dividend of 25% per equity share for the year ended March 31, 2023 subject to the approval of the shareholders at the ensuing Annual General Meeting.

Place: Mumbai

Date : 29.05.2023

Sd/-
Nitin Shah
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00189903

Salsette Developers Private Limited

CIN:U45100MH2012PTC226393

Registered office address: Unit No. 1611-12, 16th Floor, C Wing, G Block One BKC, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai, 400051.
Website www.vivianamalls.com

Extracts of Audited Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023.

(All amounts in INR millions, unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
	March 31, 2023 (Audited)	December 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)	March 31, 2023 (Audited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)	March 31, 2023 (Audited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)	March 31, 2023 (Audited)
Total income from operations	15.46	11.74	6.66	59.56	6.66	2,288.10	272.12	
EBITDA*	(1.66)	(0.30)	(4.95)	(3.46)	(7.12)	1,539.63	171.49	
Net (loss) for the period before tax	(348.14)	(341.25)	(179.71)	(1,328.75)	(182.01)	(546.50)	(105.63)	
Net (loss) for the period after tax	(302.91)	(296.66)	(142.35)	(1,155.39)	(144.65)	(534.81)	(82.84)	
Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	(302.91)	(296.66)	(142.35)	(1,155.39)	(144.65)	(536.68)	(82.76)	
Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	3,454.46	3,454.46	3,454.46	3,454.46	3,454.46	3,454.46	3,454.46	
Other equity	-	-	-	(204.56)	937.97	476.04	999.86	
Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	10,263.52	9,916.93	8,899.37	10,263.52	8,899.37	14,710.27	13,671.66	
Debt equity ratio	3.16	2.79	2.03	3.16	2.03	3.74	3.07	
Debt Service coverage ratio	**	**	(0.03)	**	(0.04)	0.10	0.31	
Interest service coverage ratio	**	**	(0.03)	**	(0.04)	0.88	0.77	
Earning per share (EPS) (face value of Rs. 10/- each)								
- Basic and diluted	(0.88)	(0.86)	(1.11)	(3.34)	(1.12)	(1.55)	(0.64)	

* EBITDA: Earnings before Interest, taxes, depreciation & amortisation and other income.

** Below rounding off norms

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and on website of the Company at www.vivianamalls.com.

For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made by the BSE LIMITED and can be accessed on the <https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/debt-other/scrancode/973772/973772/>.

- The above audited financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 ("the Statement") which are published in accordance with Regulation 52 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, have been reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on May 27, 2023.

- Pursuant to Rule 18(7) of the Companies (Share Capital and Debentures) Rules, 2014 read with the Companies (Share Capital and Debentures) Amendment Rules, 2019, Company is required to create Debenture Redemption Reserve ("DRR") in cases where Company has profits during the period. However, during the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023, Company is not required to create DRR on account of losses.

- During the quarter ended March 31, 2023, the Company has issued unlisted secured non-convertible debentures at 14.35% p.a. compounded quarterly having face value of INR 1 million (number units 500) each, amounting to INR 500 million. The unlisted secured non-convertible debentures have a term of 2 (two) years, 10 (ten) months and 11 (eleven) days from the date of allotment.

- These results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 and other recognised accounting policies and principles to the extent applicable.

- The Financial results of the Company are presented in INR and all values are rounded to the nearest millions, except when otherwise indicated.

- The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2023 are balancing figures between the audited figures of the full financial year and un-audited year-to-date figures upto the third quarter of the financial year.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Salsette Developers Private Limited
(formerly known as Shazam Foods Private Limited)

Sd/-
R K Ishwaran Iyer
Director
DIN: 00548212

Date: May 27, 2023
Place: Mumbai

LA OPALA RG LIMITED

Regd. Office: Eco Centre, 8th Floor, EM - 4, Sector - V, Kolkata - 700091
Phone No.: +91 76040 88814/5/6/7, Email:

Balaxi Pharmaceuticals Limited

Registered Office: 3rd Floor, Maps Towers, Plot No.409, Road No. 81, Jubilee Hills, Phase-III, Hyderabad, Telangana, India - 500096.

CIN: L25191TG1942PLC121598

Phone: +91 40 23555300 | Email: info@balaxi.in | Website: www.balaxipharma.in

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023

(Rs. in Lakhs, unless specified)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended 31/03/2023 Audited	Year ended 31/03/2023 Audited	Quarter ended 31/03/2022 Audited	Year ended 31/03/2022 Audited	Quarter ended 31/03/2023 Audited	Year ended 31/03/2023 Audited	Quarter ended 31/03/2022 Audited	Year ended 31/03/2022 Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	3,035.14	10,813.76	2,064.69	10,129.19	8,068.12	33,643.26	8,909.94	27,938.79
2.	Net profit/(loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	508.73	2,245.05	487.66	1,969.87	1,106.83	5,692.23	1,502.06	5,452.26
3.	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	508.73	2,245.05	487.66	1,969.87	1,106.83	5,692.23	1,502.06	5,452.26
4.	Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	394.31	1,622.21	352.64	1,466.74	810.03	4,596.25	1,271.05	4,765.79
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	394.31	1,622.21	352.64	1,466.74	791.55	5,174.44	1,225.80	4,818.45
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital [Face value of Rs. 10 each]	1,018.13	1,018.13	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,018.13	1,018.13	1,000.00	1,000.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as per the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year		7162.84		4,791.30		16,240.16		10,316.42
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)								
	1. Basic (amount in Rs.)	3.90	16.17	3.53	14.67	8.01	45.81	12.71	47.66
	2. Diluted (amount in Rs.)	3.83	16.02	3.53	14.67	7.86	45.40	12.71	47.66

Notes:

- a. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Statement of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.nseindia.com (NSE) and on the Company's website at www.balaxipharma.in.
- b. The above Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on May 26, 2023 and May 29, 2023, respectively. The said Financial Results are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors,
Balaxi Pharmaceuticals Limited

Ashish Maheshwari
Managing Director
DIN: 01575984

Place: Hyderabad
Date: May 29, 2023

Salsette Developers Private Limited

CIN: U45100MH2012PTC226393

Registered office address: Unit No. 1611-12, 16th Floor, C Wing, G Block One BKC, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai, 400051.

Website www.vivianamalls.com

Extracts of Audited Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023.

(All amounts in INR millions, unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated		
	Quarter ended		Year ended		Year ended		
	March 31, 2023 (Audited)	December 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)	March 31, 2023 (Audited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)	March 31, 2023 (Audited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)
Total income from operations	15.46	11.74	6.66	59.56	6.66	2,288.10	272.12
EBITDA*	(1.66)	(0.30)	(4.95)	(3.46)	(7.12)	1,539.63	171.49
Net (loss) for the period before tax	(348.14)	(341.25)	(179.71)	(1,328.75)	(182.01)	(546.50)	(105.63)
Net (loss) for the period after tax	(302.91)	(296.66)	(142.35)	(1,155.39)	(144.65)	(534.81)	(82.84)
Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(302.91)	(296.66)	(142.35)	(1,155.39)	(144.65)	(536.68)	(82.76)
Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	3,454.46	3,454.46	3,454.46	3,454.46	3,454.46	3,454.46	3,454.46
Other equity	-	-	-	(204.56)	937.97	476.04	999.86
Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	10,263.52	9,916.93	8,899.37	10,263.52	8,899.37	14,710.27	13,671.66
Debt equity ratio	3.16	2.79	2.03	3.16	2.03	3.74	3.07
Debt Service coverage ratio	**	**	(0.03)	**	(0.04)	0.10	0.31
Interest service coverage ratio	**	**	(0.03)	**	(0.04)	0.88	0.77
Earning per share (EPS) (face value of Rs. 10 each)							
- Basic and diluted	(0.88)	(0.86)	(1.11)	(3.34)	(1.12)	(1.55)	(0.64)

* EBITDA- Earnings before interest, taxes, depreciation & amortisation and other income.

** Below rounding off norms

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure

all
77th

Sr.
No.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Not
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Pla
Dal

Total In

Net Pr

(before

Net Pr

(after t

Net Pr

(after t

Total C

[Comp

and O

Paid-u

Resen

shown

year/ C

